Hyderabad public School Begumpet
Hyderabad.
GSTIN/U|N : 36AERPK6958C.1Z2
:tate Lalrle : Tetangana. Code:366uyer (tsr[ to)

No.

Amount

? 3,304.00

Total
Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Three Thousand Three Hundred Four Only

SGST/UTGST
ale Amount

Total
I Tax Amount

Total

504.O0Tax Amount (in words) : INR Five Hundred Four Only

Company's Bank Detaits
A,/c Holde/s Name: Sree Sree Enterprises
BanK Name : ,NDIAN BANK
A/c No. : gEt1TO317
Branch & IFS Code: itoosapet, Hydsrabad e.

Company's PAN : ApXpcT{2sC l

Declaration
Goods oncr sold cannot be takEn back or exchanged.